


1

1 1X 2 1X 3 1X

4 1X 5 1X 6 1X

7 12X 8 2X 9 14X

10 1X

M6*10 M6*35

Right Arm Left Arm

Left Leg

Right Leg

Back Panel Seat Panel



3 1X

4 1X

7 4X M6*10

9 4X

10 1X

7
9

3

45 1X
5

Attach the Left Leg #4 &  Right Leg #3 to the Back 

Panel #5 by securing with 4 M6*10 Screws #7 and 

Gaskets #9. 

NOTE: DO NOT TIGHTEN THE SCREWS COMPLETELY.



1 1X

6

7 4X M6*10

8
9

7
9

1

6
1X

8 1X M6*35

9 5X

10 1X

Attach the Right Arm #1 to the Back Panel by 

securing with 1 M6*35 Screw #8 and Gasket #9;

Attach the Seat Panel #6 to the Back Panel by 

securing with 2 M6*10 Screws #7 and Gaskets #9; 

Attach the Seat Panel #6 to the Right Arm #1 by 

securing with 2 M6*10 Screws #7 and Gaskets #9. 

NOTE: DO NOT TIGHTEN THE SCREWS COMPLETELY.



7
9

8
9 2

2 1X

7 4X M6*10

8 1X M6*35

9 5X

10 1X

Attach the Left Arm #2 to the Back Panel by 

securing with 1 M6*35 Screw #8 and Gasket #9;

Attach the Seat Panel #6 to the Back Panel by 

securing with 2 M6*10 Screws #7 and Gaskets #9; 

Attach the Seat Panel #6 to the Left Arm #2 by 

securing with 2 M6*10 Screws #7 and Gaskets #9. 

NOTE: DO NOT TIGHTEN THE SCREWS COMPLETELY.



Tighten all the Screws into place.

NOTE: IF ANY SCREW HOLES CANNOT BE ALIGNED, LOOSEN 

ALL THE SCREWS AND GO BACK STEP 1 AND RESTART ASSEMBLY.



Please have your order ID available if  you reach out 

for support.

If you have damaged parts or product, please send us 

photos for an immediate response.


	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6

